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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
F4 SPRINTER Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
1a PROVA - SPR 05/07/2025 08:45 . .... .

Race (17 Laps) started at 9:18:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
8 55.731 +0.554 9:26:21.034 17 56.140 +0.896 9:34:49.92
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 9 55.945 +0.768 9:27:16.979
1 57.775 +2.853 9:19:51.688 10 55.461 +0.284 9:28:12.440 (160) RAPHAEL MARQUES
2 55.560 +0.638 9:20:47.248 1 56.021 +0.844 9:29:08.461 1 59.586 +4.380 9:19:54.7¢
3 55.230 +0.308 9:21:42.478 12 55.446 +0.269 9:30:03.907 2 56.676 +1.470 9:20:51.4¢
4 m 9:22:37.400 13 55.475 +0.298 9:30:59.382 3 55.494 +0.288 9:21:46.95
5 55.036 +0.114 9:23:32.436 14 55.913 +0.736 9:31:55.295 4 55.298 +0.092 9:22:42.2¢
6 54.997 +0.075 9:24:27 433 15 55.676 +0.499 9:32:50.971 5 55.267 +0.061 9:23:37.52
7 55.072 +0.150 9:25:22.505 16 55.727 +0.550 9:33:46.698 6 55.353 +0.147 9:24:32.87
8 55.370 +0.448 9:26:17.875 17 55.707 +0.530 9:34:42.405 7 56.047 +0.841 9:25:28.9:
9 55.266 +0.344 9:27:13.141 8 55.511 +0.305 9:26:24 4
10 55.668 +0.746 9:28:08.809 (777) MARCO COSTA 9 55.620 +0.414 9:27:20.0¢
11 55.334 +0.412 9:29:04.143 1 1:01.567 +6.343 9:19:56.608 10 55.756 +0.550 9:28:15.81
12 55.604 +0.682 9:29:59.747 2 55.875 +0.651 9:20:52.483 1" 57.181 +1.975 9:29:12.9¢
13 55.594 +0.672 9:30:55.341 3 55.425 +0.201 9:21:47.908 12 56.007 +0.801 9:30:08.9¢
14 55.447 +0.525 9:31:50.788 4 55.342 +0.118 9:22:43.250 13 55.420 +0.214 9:31:04.41
15 55.940 +1.018 9:32:46.728 5 55.463 +0.239 9:23:38.713 14 9:31:59.6:
16 55.463 +0.541 9:33:42.191 6 55.889 +0.665 9:24:34.602 15 55.644 +0.438 9:32:55.2¢
17 55.582 +0.660 9:34:37.773 7 55.972 +0.748 9:25:30.574 16 55.645 +0.439 9:33:50.91
55224 | 9:26:25.798 17 55.664 +0.458 9:34:46.57
(30) PEDRO VEDROSSI 9 55.367 +0.143 9:27:21.165
1 59.126 +4.056 9:19:53.598 10 55.408 +0.184 9:28:16.573 (304) ARTHUR COELHO
2 55.795 +0.725 9:20:49.393 " 56.855 +1.631 9:29:13.428 1 1:01.855 +6.120 9:19:56.8"
3 55.419 +0.349 9:21:44.812 12 56.416 +1.192 9:30:09.844 2 56.257 +0.522 9:20:53.0¢
4 55.469 +0.399 9:22:40.281 13 55.557 +0.333 9:31:05.401 3 55.911 +0.176 9:21:48.97
5 55.215 +0.145 9:23:35.496 14 55.345 +0.121 9:32:00.746 4 55.901 +0.166 9:22:44 8¢
6 55.247 +0.177 9:24:30.743 15 55.475 +0.251 9:32:56.221 5 56.314 +0.579 9:23:41.1¢
7 9:25:25.813 16 56.528 +1.304 9:33:52.749 6 55.833 +0.098 9:24:37.0:
8 56.131 +1.061 9:26:21.944 17 56.668 +1.444 9:34:49.417 7 55.788 +0.053 9:25:32.81
9 55.113 +0.043 9:27:17.057 8 9:26:28.5¢
10 55.917 +0.847 9:28:12.974 (19) ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 9 55.848 +0.113 9:27:24.3¢
1 55.811 +0.741 9:29:08.785 1 59.953 +4.666 9:19:54.599 10 55.889 +0.154 9:28:20.2¢
12 55.255 +0.185 9:30:04.040 2 56.476 +1.189 9:20:51.075 " 56.038 +0.303 9:29:16.3¢
13 55.569 +0.499 9:30:59.609 3 55.544 +0.257 9:21:46.619 12 55.942 +0.207 9:30:12.2€
14 56.276 +1.206 9:31:55.885 4 55.371 +0.084 9:22:41.990 13 56.040 +0.305 9:31:08.3(
15 55.808 +0.738 9:32:51.693 5 55.634 +0.347 9:23:37.624 14 55.811 +0.076 9:32:04.11
16 55.401 +0.331 9:33:47.094 6 55.487 +0.200 9:24:33.111 15 56.126 +0.391 9:33:00.24
17 55.841 +0.771 9:34:42.935 7 55.893 +0.606 9:25:29.004 16 56.203 +0.468 9:33:56.44
8 55.793 +0.506 9:26:24.797 17 56.299 +0.564 9:34:52.74
(66) GABRIEL GARCIA 9 55.654 +0.367 9:27:20.451
1 59.657 +4.463 9:19:54.090 10 55.611 +0.324 9:28:16.062 (12) VICTOR ORTEGA
2 56.348 +1.154 9:20:50.438 11 57.455 +2.168 9:29:13.517 1 58.469 +3.354 9:19:53.1
3 55.701 +0.507 9:21:46.139 12 55.745 +0.458 9:30:09.262 2 55.990 +0.875 9:20:49.1(
4 55.317 +0.123 9:22:41.456 13 9:31:04.549 3 56.134 +1.019 9:21:45.2:
5 55.377 +0.183 9:23:36.833 14 55.333 +0.046 9:31:59.882 4 55.841 +0.726 9:22:41.07
6 56.182 +0.988 9:24:33.015 15 55.612 +0.325 9:32:55.494 5 55.448 +0.333 9:23:36.5:
7 56.538 +1.344 9:25:29.553 16 57.572 +2.285 9:33:53.066 6 56.139 +1.024 9:24:32.6¢
8 55.399 +0.205 9:26:24.952 17 56.543 +1.256 9:34:49.609 7 m 9:25:27.77
9 55.335 +0.141 9:27:20.287 8 55.235 +0.120 9:26:23.0"
10 55.417 +0.223 9:28:15.704 (3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI 9 55.252 +0.137 9:27:18.2¢
1 56.286 +1.092 9:29:11.990 1 1:00.425 +5.181 9:19:55.665 10 55.296 +0.181 9:28:13.56
12 55.454 +0.260 9:30:07.444 2 56.183 +0.939 9:20:51.848 " 55.996 +0.881 9:29:09.5¢
13 55.436 +0.242 9:31:02.880 3 55.467 +0.223 9:21:47.315 12 55.166 +0.051 9:30:04.72
14 55.264 +0.070 9:31:58.144 I 55244 | 9:22:42.559 13 55.306 +0.281 9:31:00.12
15 55.401 +0.207 9:32:53.545 5 55.757 +0.513 9:23:38.316 14 55.854 +0.739 9:31:55.97
16 55.358 +0.164 9:33:48.903 6 56.041 +0.797 9:24:34.357 15 55.564 +0.449 9:32:51.57
iy 55194 | 9:34:44.097 7 55.701 +0.457 9:25:30.058 16 55.804 +0.689 9:33:47.3¢
8 55.287 +0.043 9:26:25.345 17 56.039 +0.924 9:34:43.3€
(47) GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 9 55.446 +0.202 9:27:20.791
1 58.215 +3.038 9:19:52.505 10 55.468 +0.224 9:28:16.259 (6) VITOR FERRE
2 55.810 +0.633 9:20:48.315 1 58.552 +3.308 9:29:14.811 1 1:00.776 +5.580 9:19:55.57
3 55.482 +0.305 9:21:43.797 12 55.779 +0.535 9:30:10.590 2 56.046 +0.850 9:20:51.61
4 9:02:38.974 13 55.351 +0.107 9:31:05.941 3 55.781 +0.585 9:21:47 4
5 55.219 +0.042 9:23:34.193 14 55.475 +0.231 9:32:01.416 4 55.269 +0.073 9:22:42 .6¢
6 55.266 +0.089 9:24:29.459 15 55.936 +0.692 9:32:57.352 5 55.408 +0.212 9:23:38.07
7 55.844 +0.667 9:25:25.303 16 56.436 +1.192 9:33:53.788 6 55.379 +0.183 9:24:33 .4F
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

| F4 SPRINTER } Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
1a PROVA - SPR 05/07/2025 08:45 .
Race (17 Laps) started at 9:18:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
7 55.822 +0.626 9:25:29.278 16 55.581 +0.550 9:33:50.240
8 55.389 +0.193 9:26:24.667 17 55.351 +0.320 9:34:45.591
M 55.196 | 9:27:19.863

10 55.265 +0.069 9:28:15.128 (86) GUILHERME BAILON

1 1:00.597 +5.401 9:29:15.725 1 58.409 +3.275 9:19:52.608

12 55.463 +0.267 9:30:11.188 2 55.989 +0.855 9:20:48.597

13 55.541 +0.345 9:31:06.729 3 55.473 +0.339 9:21:44.070

14 55.381 +0.185 9:32:02.110 L 55.134 | 9:22:39.204

15 55.325 +0.129 9:32:57.435 5 55.278 +0.144 9:23:34.482

16 55.884 +0.688 9:33:53.319 6 55.671 +0.537 9:24:30.153

17 56.682 +1.486 9:34:50.001 7 55.359 +0.225 9:25:25.512

8 56.525 +1.391 9:26:22.037
(227) IGHOR RAMALHO 9 55.241 +0.107 9:27:17.278
1 1:01.188 +5.859 9:19:56.034 10 55.490 +0.356 9:28:12.768
2 56.089 +0.760 9:20:52.123 11 1:00.438 +5.304 9:29:13.206
3 55.549 +0.220 9:21:47.672 12 55.614 +0.480 9:30:08.820
4 55.397 +0.068 9:22:43.069 13 55.345 +0.211 9:31:04.165
5 55.349 +0.020 9:23:38.418 14 55.613 +0.479 9:31:59.778
6 56.075 +0.746 9:24:34.493 15 55.574 +0.440 9:32:55.352
7 55.779 +0.450 9:25:30.272 16 57.494 +2.360 9:33:52.846
Ol 55329 | 9:26:25.601 17 56.642 +1.508 9:34:49.488
9 55.710 +0.381 9:27:21.311 .

10 55.462 +0.133 9:28:16.773 (9) JOAO FORNARO

1 57.771 +2.442 9:29:14.544 1 58.290 +3.144 9:19:52.377

12 55.529 +0.200 9:30:10.073 2 56.054 +0.908 9:20:48.431

13 55.558 +0.229 9:31:05.631 3 55.486 +0.340 9:21:43.917

14 55.679 +0.350 9:32:01.310 4 9:22:39.063

15 58.014 +2.685 9:32:59.324 5 55.330 +0.184 9:23:34.393

16 55.609 +0.280 9:33:54.933 6 55.498 +0.352 9:24:29.891

17 57.373 +2.044 9:34:52.306 7 55.491 +0.345 9:25:25.382

8 56.169 +1.023 9:26:21.551
(7) DIMY KALINOWSKI 9 55.318 +0.172 9:27:16.869
1 1:01.830 +6.370 9:19:56.919 10 55.721 +0.575 9:28:12.590
2 56.843 +1.383 9:20:53.762 1 1:02.651 +7.505 9:29:15.241
3 55.931 +0.471 9:21:49.693 12 55.445 +0.299 9:30:10.686
4 55.509 +0.139 9:22:45.292 13 56.338 +1.192 9:31:07.024
5 55.654 +0.194 9:23:40.946 14 56.556 +1.410 9:32:03.580
6 55.787 +0.327 9:24:36.733 15 56.179 +1.033 9:32:59.759
7 55.717 +0.257 9:25:32.450 16 55.285 +0.139 9:33:55.044
8 55.523 +0.063 9:26:27.973 17 55.967 +0.821 9:34:51.011
M 55.460 | 9:27:23.433

10 55.781 +0.321 9:28:19.214 (20) GONCALO OLIVEIRA

1 56.296 +0.836 9:29:15.510 1 57.942 +2.667 9:19:51.948

12 55.511 +0.051 9:30:11.021 2 55.694 +0.419 9:20:47.642

13 55.612 +0.152 9:31:06.633 3 55.344 +0.069 9:21:42.986

14 56.814 +1.354 9:32:03.447 4 55.502 +0.227 9:22:38.488

15 56.474 +1.014 9:32:59.921 5 55.780 +0.505 9:23:34.268

16 55.699 +0.239 9:33:55.620 6 55.761 +0.486 9:24:30.029

17 56.867 +1.407 9:34:52.487 7 55.452 +0.177 9:25:25.481

8 55.982 +0.707 9:26:21.463

(18) LUIS LOPES 9 9:27:16.738

1 59.335 +4.304 9:19:53.856 10 1:11.767 +16.492 9:28:28.505

2 56.375 +1.344 9:20:50.231 1" 56.161 +0.886 9:29:24.666

3 55.614 +0.583 9:21:45.845 12 59.757 +4.482 9:30:24.423
4 55.383 +0.352 9:22:41.228
5 55.462 +0.431 9:23:36.690
6 55.638 +0.607 9:24:32.328
7 55.196 +0.165 9:25:27.524
8 55.216 +0.185 9:26:22.740
9 9:27:17.771

10 55.663 +0.632 9:28:13.434

1 55.680 +0.649 9:29:09.114

12 55.209 +0.178 9:30:04.323

13 55.206 +0.175 9:30:59.529

14 56.045 +1.014 9:31:55.574

15 59.085 +4.054 9:32:54.659
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